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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Wednesday, April 8, 2026

25-W-3578

25-W-10576

25-W-10781

25-W-7027

26-W-1717

1

2

3

4

5

BENIQUEZ, ANDRES JOSEPH 

DUPLECHAIN, CHANCE 

FALUHAZEL, JAIME ANTONIO 

HESSLER-SMITH, CHRISTINA 

JORDAN, BRYSON ALEXANDER 

HAWKINS, ANTOIN 

EISON, ETHAN 

ANGE, ERIN 

BARRY, MADELINE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASEY, DAVID J 

GOLDMAN, MARCI 

CASEY, DAVID J 

BLEVINS, RICHARD N 

CASEY, DAVID J 

IDENTITY THEFT FRAUD WHEN USING/POSSE

THEFT BY REC FIREARM

POSS UNLAWFUL WEAPON

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

BATTERY

911 OBSTRUCTION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

AGGRAVATED STALKING

BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

OBSTRUCT OR HIND LAW ENF

POSS TOOLS FOR COMM OF CRIME

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001126276

001126428

001123214

001104716
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26-W-54

26-W-662

26-W-1864

26-W-1479

6

7

8

9

MALONE, TVAYAE CORNELL 

MONESTIME, NELLIE 

PORTER, LARON 

THOMAS, SAMUEL ELIJAH 

BOLIN, THOMAS 

STEPHENSON, TIFFANI 

WOODARD, CALEB 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASEY, DAVID J 

CASEY, DAVID J 

DABNEY, AUSTIN 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

POSSESSION FIREARM, COMM OF A FEL, BU

SIMPLE ASSAULT

BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE

OBSTRUCT OR HIND LAW ENF

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

BATTERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI DRUGS MISD

HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001120030

001018284

001128248

001119016
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25-W-1077210

YOUNG, ELIJAH DEWAYNE DAWS, KATELYNNE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRECO, JOHN R. 

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

ARMED ROBBERY

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRUELTY TO CHILD  THIRD DEGREE

AGGRAVATED SODOMY

RECKLESS CONDUCT

2

2

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

SOID:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001102129


